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2020 Meeting Schedule  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

York County Location 
CONFIRMED 

Mecklenburg County Location 
CONFIRMED 

Gaston County Location 
CONFIRMED 

Clover Community YMCA 
5485 Charlotte Highway 

Clover, SC 29710 
803-831-9622 

The Red Fez Shrine Club 
16600 Red Fez Club Road 

Charlotte, NC 28278 
704-588-0574 

Belmont City Hall 
(location may change) 

115 N. Main Street 
Belmont, NC 

704-825-5586 
 

All meeting, dates and locations are subject to change. Questions regarding the Lake Wylie Marine 
Commission meeting dates and times or persons with disabilities requiring assistance should 

contact Lake Wylie Marine Commission Administrator at 704-372-2416 or go to the website at 
www.lakewyliemarinecommission.com.  

 

All Meetings Start at 7:00 pm 
Date Location 
Monday, January 27, 2020 York County 
Monday, February 24, 2020 Mecklenburg County  
Monday, March 23, 2020 Gaston County  
Monday, April 27, 2020 York County 
Monday, May 18, 2020 Mecklenburg County  
Monday, June 22, 2020 Gaston County  
Monday, July 27, 2020 York County 
Monday, August 24, 2020 Mecklenburg County  
Monday, September 28, 2020 Gaston County  
Monday, October 26, 2020 York County 
Monday, November 23, 2020 Mecklenburg County  


